
Juris Ticket Viol O Defendant Offense Total

CHP 173876 3049 0 AMOS,KETRICK DEL FMFR 510.00$  

CHE 2055572 3001 0 BERG,EMILY JEAN SPEEDING 269.00$  

CHC 178317 4360 0 CABRERA,ARMANDO EXTERIOR STRUCTURE 77.00$    

CHE 2045483 3049 0 CROSS,MAYA FMFR 381.00$  

CHE 2035687 3001 0 GARMON,CHANDA YVETTE SPEEDING 325.00$  

CHE 2008303 3001 0 GONZALEZ,GUILLERMO SPEEDING 379.00$  

CHE 2008303 3049 0 GONZALEZ,GUILLERMO FMFR 375.00$  

CHP 175775 3049 0 HART-WALKER,COURTNEY C FMFR 410.00$  

CHC 178329 4359 0 JONES-ALBERCROMBIE,SIGRID SHUNTA OUTSIDE STORAGE 276.00$  

CHE 2048588 3656 0 LUCAS,JAYDA CHRISTINE EXPIRED REGISTRATION 181.00$  

CHE 2039248 3231 0 MACHADO COGOLLO,YOHAN ENRIQUE WINDOW TINT VIOLATION 131.00$  

CHE 2029791 3656 0 MACK,CHRISTOPHER DEVON EXPIRED REGISTRATION 100.00$  

SP 8662565 3034 0 MARTINEZ,ALBERTO  JR NO SEAT BELT CHILD 5-17 309.00$  

SP 8662583 3803 0 MARTINEZ,FRANCO CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL -MINOR 331.00$  

CHE 2052082 3025 0 MAYS,RMON LATRAE FMFR 2ND CONV 581.00$  

CHE 2053052 3007 0 MEZA,PRECIOUS DIAMOND RAN RED LIGHT 294.00$  

CHE 2050244 3001 0 MIRANDA,JOVITA E SPEEDING 334.00$  

CHE 2042736 3101 0 MOORE-HARRIS,ANDRES DWLI 300.00$  

CHC 178322 4611 0 MUHAMMAD,TERSIA EXTERIOR GROUNDS 96.00$    

SP 8406734 3259 0 NAJERA,LUIS ALBERTO EXPIRED DL 121.00$  

CHE 2029756 3049 0 OGHAKPOR,FAITH BETTY ALICE FMFR 281.00$  

SP 8660250 3800 0 REYES,PATLAN NOEL MINOR IN POSSESSION OF ALCOHOL 331.00$  

SP 8662584 3803 0 ROMO,ANDRES CONSUMPTION OF ALCOHOL -MINOR 331.00$  

CHE 2049517 3001 0 SANTILLAN,MARTIN LUCIO SPEEDING 334.00$  
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CHE 2045089 2691 0 SMITH,KYRON JEMAHL POSSESSION DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 375.00$  

CHE 2037489 3084 0 WARE,JUZYHIOUX LESHAWN FAIL TO SIGNAL LANE CHANGE 234.00$  

CHE 2055528 3001 0 WAZOUA,MEGHAN ASHLEY SPEEDING 259.00$  

CHE 2036996 3103 0 WEATHERSPOON,CRYSTAL NO DRIVERS LICENSE 281.00$  

CHE 2036996 3049 0 WEATHERSPOON,CRYSTAL FMFR 381.00$  

CHE 24006 3026 0 WILLIS,PRESA PARKED DISABLED PARKING ZONE (COP ONLY) 514.00$  

CHC 178035 4611 0 WOODS,KEINA J EXTERIOR GROUNDS 96.00$    

CHE 2055568 9165 0 WRIGHT,MARQUECE LEE USE WIRELESS DEV MESSAGE DRIVING 184.00$  


